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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

8 Sunday 22-Sep 4:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

33 Saturday 28-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

55 Monday 30-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

80 Friday 4-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

88 Sunday 6-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

132 Friday 11-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

159 Friday 18-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

180 Sunday 20-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

207 Thursday 24-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

236 Sunday 27-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

260 Thursday 31-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

271 Sunday 3-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

311 Thursday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

325 Sunday 10-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

363 Thursday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

380 Tuesday 19-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

424 Monday 25-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

447 Friday 29-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

456 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

479 Wednesday 4-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

521 Sunday 8-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

541 Thursday 12-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

556 Sunday 15-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

586 Wednesday 18-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

613 Sunday 22-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

634 Saturday 4-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

663 Thursday 9-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

674 Sunday 12-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

698 Thursday 16-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

710 Saturday 18-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

733 Monday 20-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

749 Thursday 23-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

788 Monday 27-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

807 Thursday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

831 Sunday 2-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

849 Wednesday 5-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

875 Tuesday 11-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

913 Sunday 16-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

931 Wednesday 26-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

959 Sunday 2-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

981 Tuesday 4-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

1023 Sunday 9-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

1045 Thursday 13-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1054 Sunday 16-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

1077 Tuesday 18-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS


